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Description: Nourishment Center Ward (NCWD1) NSF: 100 NCWD1
Sheet Sheet of
Description: Room/Equipment Isometric Scale: 1 5
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NCWD1 - FLOOR PLAN

NCWD1- CEILING MOUNTED EQUIPMENT PLAN
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Room . .
Description: Nourishment Center Ward (NCWD1) NSF: 100 NCWDl
Sheet Sheet of
Description: Floor & Ceiling Mounted Equipment Plans Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0" 2 5
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NCWD1 - NOTES
1 Locate soiled tray cart in the soiled utility room, not in this room.
-
Room . _
Description: Nourishment Center Ward (NCWD1) NSF: 100 NCWD1
Sheet Sheet of
Description: Equipment Plan Scale: 3/8"=1-0" 3 5
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NCWD1 - NORTH ELEVATION

NCWD1 - EAST ELEVATION
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NCWD1 - SOUTH ELEVATION

NCWD1 - WEST ELEVATION
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Description: Nourishment Center Ward (NCWD1) NSF: 100 NCWD1
Sheet Sheet of
Description: Interior Room Elevations Scale: 1/4"=1-0" 4 5
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NCWD1 - EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

Nomenclature

Qty

Logistics Utilities
LF AR NA AF VA 1 2 3 4 5

A5075
A5080
C04G0
C04J0
C0039
CS230
CT020
F2020
K1552
K4665
R4650
R7250

JSN

Dispenser, Soap, Disposable

Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
Cabinet, U/C/B, 2 Shelf, 2 Door, 36x36x22
Cabinet, U/C/B, 8 Half Drawer, 36x36x22

Rail, Apron, 4x48x1

Sink, SS, Double Compartment, 10x14x16 ID
Countertop, Solid Surface

Can, Trash, 44 Gallon

Brewer, Coffee, Auto, Elect, 3 Burner, Front/Back
Oven, Microwave, Consumer

Ice Maker, Flaked, With Dispenser
Refrigerator/Freezer, 20 Cubic Feet

NCWDL1 - DATA/TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT

Nomenclature
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Logistics
AR NA AF VA

A1014

Telephone, Wall Mounted, 1 Line, with Speaker
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Description:

Nourishment Center Ward (NCWD1)

NSF: 100

NCWD1

Sheet
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Equipment Schedule
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